Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 04

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/10/2023 5:51:07 AM

General

$4,314,699.89
$9,916.95
$4,433,270.12
$2,394.68
$8,760,281.64

$3,314,127.90
$1,052,413.78
$814,936.43
$449,328.56
$497,417.67

$248,314.11
$6,376,538.45

$27,602.20

$27,602.20

$2,411,345.39
$8,085,435.76
$10,496,781.15

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$997,687.31
$126,381.54
$8,740.36
$1,132,809.21

$514,619.27
$1,163,432.73
$17,649.04
$567,510.25
$227,402.31

$118,892.96
$2,609,506.56

$0.00

$0.00

($1,476,697.35)

$1,828,364.64
$351,667.29

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,879,566.29
$1,879,566.29

$0.00
$0.00
$15,153.44
$0.00
$15,153.44

$3,736.69
$7,055.91
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,792.60

$0.00

$0.00

$4,360.84
$104,163.41
$108,524.25

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,314,699.89
$1,007,604.26
$4,574,805.10

$11,135.04
$9,908,244.29

$3,832,483.86
$2,222,902.42
$832,585.47
$1,016,838.81
$724,819.98
$0.00

$0.00
$367,207.07
$8,996,837.61

$27,602.20
$0.00
$27,602.20

$939,008.88
$11,903,530.10
$12,842,538.98
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